
SC
IEN

CE
 M

IND
 BE

HA
VIO

UR
 TH

OU
GH

TS

KN
OW

LE
DG

E R
ES

EA
RC

H M
ET

HO
DS

ME
MO

RY
 CO

GN
ITI

VE
 DE

VE
LO

PM
EN

T S
CIE

NC
E M

IND

RE
SE

AR
CH

 M
ET

HO
DS

 T 
KN

OW
LE

DG
E  

ME
MO

RY

BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH METHODS THOUGHTS RESEARCH

MEMORY COGNITIVE LOPMENT MIND  KNOWLEDGE

MIND BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH THOUGHTS

METHODS MEMORY COGNITIVE VE MEMORY DEVELOPMENT

BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH METHODS MEMORY THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH METHODS

COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT SCIENCE MIND COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT

   BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS

RESEARCH METHODS MEMORY COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT MEMORY RESEARCH METHODS MEMORY

E THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH MIND BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS DEVELOPMENT 

  DEVELOPMENT  METHODS MEMORY COGNITIVE MEMORY 

BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH METHODS MEMORY BEHAVIOUR THOUGHTS KNOWLEDGE RESEARCH METHODS 

COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT SCIENCE MIND COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT SCIENCE MIND

RESEARCH METHODS MEMORY COGNITIVE DEVELOPMENT

www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Psychology  
2013



Welcome to our 2013 Psychology catalogue.  
We provide solutions and services to schools and colleges via print and digital resources as well  
as through teacher CPD and student revision workshops. Our aim is to support you by providing 
exactly what you need. Inside these pages you’ll find information about all our new and bestselling 
resources (alongside some special discount vouchers) but you can also find out more online:

Try before you buy
There are a number of ways in which you can try before you buy. 

Inspection Copies – You can order a traditional print Inspection Copy (by filling in the order form 
or going online) or you can request an e-Inspection Copy at www.hoddereducation.co.uk which 
will give you instant access to a digital version of the book. You can browse, zoom and flick through 
the pages so it’s just like having the real thing for 30 days and with no return requirements and no 
hassle. Plus it’s good for the environment too.

Trials – We know that you need to evaluate digital resources so Dynamic Learning comes with a 
free, no-obligation ‘Try Before You Buy’ trial. Simply visit www.dynamic-learning.co.uk to find out 
more or to sign up.

W
e

LC
O

m
e

& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

Dynamic Learning: Create outstanding lessons by combining your trusted resources with our 
quality content and tools.

Question Practice: ensure your students have the knowledge, understanding and technique they 
need to excel in their exams.

eTextbooks: Use them on a whiteboard or give your students online access 24/7 with our eTextbooks. 

Trial these resources for free at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk

A-level Review Magazine: Stretch and challenge your students’ understanding with fresh insight 
into key topics and details from leading commentators and subject specialists.

Conferences: Cost-effective training courses developed and led by experts to give guidance and 
inspiration to both teachers and students.

Find out more at www.philipallan.co.uk 

Student’s Books: engage your students with books written by experienced teachers and examiners.

Teacher’s Resources: Streamline your planning with helpful guidance, lesson plans and answers.

Revision Resources: Boost your students’ grades with our print and digital revision resources.

Find out more at www.hoddereducation.co.uk



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 1

C
O

n
T

e
n

T
S

Contents

Digital Resources .............................................................................................. 2

GCSE  ..................................................................................................................... 3

OCR GCSe Psychology ..................................................................................... 3

AQA GCSe Psychology ..................................................................................... 3

Gross Guides  ..................................................................................................... 4

AS and A2 for OCR ........................................................................................... 5

Psychology AS for OCR .................................................................................... 5

Psychology A2 for OCR .................................................................................... 5

OCR Research methods for Psychology AS & A2.................................... 6

OCR A2 Psychology .......................................................................................... 6

AS and A2 for WJEC ......................................................................................... 6

WJeC Psychology for AS .................................................................................. 6

WJeC Psychology for A2 .................................................................................. 6

AS and A2 for AQA (A) .................................................................................... 7

Psychology AS for AQA (A) ............................................................................. 7

Psychology A2 for AQA (A) ............................................................................. 7

AQA (A) AS and A2 Psychology Question Practice ................................ 8

AS and A2 for AQA (B) .................................................................................... 9

AQA (B) Psychology for AS ............................................................................. 9

AQA (B) Psychology for A2 ............................................................................. 9

AS and A2 for Edexcel  .................................................................................10

edexcel AS Psychology ..................................................................................10

edexcel A2 Psychology ..................................................................................10

AS and A2  .........................................................................................................11

AS and A2 Student Unit Guides .................................................................11

AS and A2 Student Workbooks ..................................................................12

AS and A2 Revision ........................................................................................12

Flash Revise .......................................................................................................12

my Revision notes AQA (A) AS & A2 Psychology .................................13

AS and A2 Resource Packs..........................................................................13

AQA (A) AS Unit 1 ............................................................................................13

AQA (A) AS Unit 2 ............................................................................................13

Friday Afternoon AS & A2 Psychology .....................................................13

A-Z Psychology Handbook  .......................................................................14

Magazines and Conferences .....................................................................14

Psychology Review magazine  ...................................................................14

Conferences .......................................................................................................14

16+ Resources .................................................................................................15

Psychology: The Science of mind and Behaviour ................................15

Key Studies in Psychology ............................................................................15 

Themes, Issues & Debates in Psychology ...............................................15

International ....................................................................................................16

Psychology for the IB Diploma ...................................................................16

Cambridge International AS and  
A Level Psychology Revision Guide ..........................................................16

Additional Resources....................................................................................16

Applied Psychology ........................................................................................16

Project and Extended Project Student Guides ..................................17

Index ....................................................................................................................18

Order Form   ......................................................................................................19

NEW

NEW

Key to symbols

new for 2013

Book contains a CD-ROm

NEW

+CD-ROM

NEW TO DyNAMIC LEARNINg

Resource moved from  
www.practiseeveryquestion.co.uk  
to www.dynamic-learning.co.uk



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   2

D
IG

IT
A

L 
R

e
S

O
U

R
C

e
S

Dynamic Learning
An online subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier.
each Dynamic Learning resource contains innovative tools and a huge range of content such as video clips, audio files, 
animated activities and tests.
• Create, organise and edit your lessons
• Share your plans, lessons and resources with colleagues
• Assign lessons and resources to students
• Export lessons and content to your school network at the click of a button

Order or sign up for a free 60 day trial at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk

Which Digital Resource is right for you?
We offer a wide range of innovative, digital support for schools and colleges.

eTextbooks
enhanced, online versions of textbooks for you and your whole class, available on subscription.
• Display pages to your class for whole-class teaching
• Export sections of the book to your School Network
• Add notes, highlight areas and bookmark pages

Order or sign up for a free 60 day trial at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk

Question Practice
Powered by Dynamic Learning, Question Practice enables focused and flexible assessment 
preparation throughout the year, supporting your teaching and boosting your students’ grades.
Students:
• Feel prepared and confident
• Engage with whole class lessons
• Can revise independently

Order or sign up for a free 14 day trial at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk

eBooks
Single copy eBooks of our textbooks.
These are digital versions of our textbooks that can be read on most devices and are available from some or all of the 
following websites:
Amazon – www.amazon.co.uk
Apple - www.apple.com
Dawsonera – www.dawsonbooks.co.uk
EBL – www.eblib.com
Ebooks.com – www.ebooks.com
Ebrary – www.ebrary.com/corp
Myilibrary – www.myilibrary.com
Netlibrary – www.netlibrary.com
RM Books - www.rmbookshelf.com



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 3

OCR gCSE Psychology
Fourth edition
Authors: Barbara Woods, Karon Oliver and Phil Banyard

Motivate and engage your students with this straightforward, topic by topic introduction to 
Psychology.
The quick background section introduces exactly what your students need to know at the start of each 
unit, and the key studies are then set out as clearly as possible, with their procedure and conclusions. 
There’s also help on applying knowledge, with explanations of the real life relevance of research. 

•  Enables students to excel in their exams by mapping out everything students need to know for  
each topic

•  Help students’ understanding by explaining the procedures and conclusions of Key studies clearly
•  Ensures students can apply their knowledge by using real life examples of the relevance of research

9781444168310 • 224pp • £24.99

OCR Psychology for gCSE Online Teacher Resource 
Author: Karon Oliver

each section of this Teacher resource contains guidance on delivering the specification, schemes of 
work, and PowerPoint presentations for teachers. There are also resources for lesson starters, practical 
activities, student worksheets and whole class activities.

9780340990636 • £135.00

AQA gCSE Psychology
Third edition
Authors: Barbara Woods, Victoria Carrington, Nigel Holt, Rob Lewis

Set out by topic just like the specification, this is a lively and straightforward guide to GCSE.
Written by a team of motivated and experienced authors this text covers all the key topics and issues in 
this new specification. All Unit 1 and Unit 2 topics, from memory through to Aggression, are introduced 
to the beginner. The book also introduces Research methods and relates these to topics throughout 
and in two separate sections, making the book suitable for both Short and Full course students.

•  Helps students stay engaged with full-colour photographs and activities throughout
•  Accessible introduction that builds understanding of Psychology research
•  Ensures understanding with explanations and evaluations of key studies in terms of the focus on 

Reasons, methods, Results and Conclusions

9780340985311 • 208pp • £20.99

G
C

S
e

 O
C

R

gCSE



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   4

g
r

o
s

s
 g

u
id

e
s Gross Guides

Authors: richard gross, Jean-Marc Lawton, sarah Byrne, sandra Hardern,  
sarah Middleton, John griffin

A stripped down guide to make sense of the specification, one step  
at a time. 
Written by best selling Psychology author richard gross, and a team of  
experienced examiners, you know your students can rely on the gross guides  
to get them through their course.

These guides can be used from the beginning of the course to study for lessons or just before exams as 
a revision tool. Whatever revision method your students use, they will find guidance on how to revise 
the three key areas covered in their exams:

•  Headline factual knowledge: all the information needed to get the basic marks
•  Evaluation pointers: topics summarised to ease revision
•  Psychology as a Science: more complex ideas, looking at how topics link together to help your 

students get the highest grades.

Gross Guides AQA AS • 9781444168068 • 96pp • £10.99

Gross Guides AQA A2 • 9781444168129 • 112pp • £10.99

Gross Guides OCR AS • 9781444168082 • 96pp • £10.99 

Gross Guides OCR A2 • 9781444168143 • 112pp • £10.99 

Gross Guides WJEC AS • 9781444168105 • 96pp • £10.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers.  
see page 2 for more information.

“This book is brilliant! It has all the key things you need to know and enough detail to give 
you a better understanding of the studies. Great for last minute revision too.”5 star Amazon review

gross guide to Psychology, oCr As

Go online  to view  sample  paGes

4



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 5

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
 O

C
R

Psychology AS & A2 for OCR
Authors: Moira Donald, Louise Ellerby-Jones and Karon Oliver 

Every core study for OCR AS and A2 presented by subject and specification experts.
All of the key studies are discussed, with the detail and evaluation needed to increase student 
confidence and guide them to a better exam grade.

•	 Explain	how	to	link	to	approaches,	perspectives,	issues,	debates	and	methods
•	 Evaluate	the	strengths	and	weaknesses	of	different	approaches	and	research	studies
•	 Improves	proactive	research	and	study	with	suggested	activities	to	explore	key	concepts

Dynamic Learning
Exam and assessment focussed support for all abilities at OCR AS & A2 with Dynamic Learning, the 
online subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier.
Psychology AS & A2 for OCR Dynamic Learning	is	a	complete	package	that	gives	teachers	and	
students	easy	access	to	the	depth	of	knowledge	they	will	need	to	raise	attainment	and	approach	the	
subject	with	confidence	and	expertise.

•	 Personalise	lessons	and	engage	students	with	video	links	and	interactive	exercises
•	 Build	understanding	and	knowledge	with	plenty	of	worksheet	activities
•	 Ensure	your	students	are	prepared	for	their	final	assessment	with	study	tips	and	guidance

eTextbooks
Online access from the UK’s biggest provider of eTextbooks for education.
The	zoomable,	flickable	searchable	pages	are	perfect	for	whole	class	teaching;	while	24/7	online	access	
gives students the freedom to study anytime, anywhere.
Covering	every	core	topic	for	OCR	AS	and	A2,	these	colourful	and	accessible	texts	discuss	all	of	the	key	
studies	and	are	matched	to	the	specification	by	expert	authors	and	examiners.
Did you know you can get your free OCR eTextbooks at www.ocr.org.uk/ebooks?

Students’ Books

Psychology	AS	for	OCR	•	9781444123388	•	336pp	•	£22.99			

Psychology	A2	for	OCR	•	9781444123401	•	368pp	•	£23.99			

These	titles	are	also	available	as	eBooks	through	selected	online	retailers. 
See	page	2	for	more	information.

Dynamic Learning Resources

Psychology	AS	&	A2	for	OCR	Dynamic	Learning	•	From	£150.00	+	VAT

Please visit us at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk to find out more and to sign up for a free  
60 day trial.

eTextbooks

Psychology	AS	for	OCR	eTextbook	•	from	£150.00	+	VAT

Psychology	A2	for	OCR	eTextbook	•	from	£150.00	+	VAT

Sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk. 
See page 2 for more information



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   6

A
S

 A
n

D
 A

2
 O

C
R OCR Research Methods for Psychology AS & A2 

Authors: moira Donald with Louise ellerby-Jones

Endorsed by OCR for use with the OCR A Level Psychology specification, this book will guide 
your students through the key concepts for units G541 and G544. 
Part 1 prepares them for the Psychological Investigations AS unit. Part 2 builds on this to prepare 
them for the practical project design and synoptic questions in the A2 exam.

•  All the key concepts are explained thoroughly and in simple terms, to ensure students grasp all 
concepts fully

•  Helps students make the link between Methods and Approaches in the exam to ensure they can 
successfully put their learning into practice

9781444123425 • 192pp • £16.99   

This title is also available as an eBook through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

OCR A2 Psychology 
Key Studies Companion 
Authors: moira Donald with Louise ellerby-Jones

Endorsed by OCR for use with the OCR A2 Psychology specification, this book covers the key 
background, methods and evaluations your students will need to cover in their exams. 
With key summaries of statistics and methods for every study in OCR A2 Psychology, plus clear 
methods, tips and evaluation material; this is the ideal resource to help your students’ progress. 
•  Support for every study on the OCR A2 options specification, including: Forensic, Health and 

Clinical, Sport and exercise, and education
•  Links throughout to the Psychology for OCR A2 core textbook, and the OCR Research Methods 

for AS & A2 textbook facilitate a complete learning experience

9781444123449 • 304pp • £19.99  

This title is also available as an eBook through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

WJEC Psychology for AS & A2
editor John Griffin

Authors: matt Jarvis and Julia Russell; Andrew Favager and Dot Blakemore 

A complete subject guide helping students to understand topics and concepts from a new 
angle. 
All the core information is supported by useful key terms and examples, and once students have 
mastered the basics, essays and exam questions help to develop their skills and prepare them for 
assessment.

•  Each chapter offers different approaches for teaching and learning each topic and guides 
students to better grades as their confidence increases

•  Essays and exam help support you in preparing students for the Research Methods and 
Controversies papers

WJEC Psychology for AS • 9781444137484 • 320pp • £21.99

WJEC Psychology for A2 • 9781444137507 • 336pp • £23.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

A
S

 A
n

D
 A

2
 W

Je
C



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk

A
S

 A
n

D
 A

2
 A

Q
A

 (A
)

7

Psychology AS & A2 for AQA (A)
Authors: Jean-Marc Lawton, Richard Gross and Geoff Rolls 

These books break down all the available options in the AS and A2 specifications into manageable 
sections, offering numerous ways into each topic and pushing your students to better grades.
Core information is set out simply and supported by key terms, and real life examples to help your 
students understand new topics and concepts fully.

•  Matched exactly to the specification by expert examiner and authors, you can be sure these 
textbooks contain all the information your students need

•  Up-to-date features on Psychology in real life help your students develop their knowledge and 
understanding of key topics

•  Assessment checks, essay tips and specification hints give your students the support they need  
to get better grades

Dynamic Learning
Raise attainment and approach the subject with confidence and expertise with Dynamic Learning, 
the online subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier. 
Psychology AS for AQA (A) Dynamic Learning helps you to create engaging lessons so your students 
stay focused until their exam, giving guidance on how to deliver the topics, as well as developing 
students’ learning and revision techniques with study guidance and tips.

eTextbooks
Online access to textbooks from the UK’s biggest provider of eTextbooks for education.
The zoomable, flickable, searchable pages are perfect for whole class teaching; while 24/7 online access 
gives students the freedom to study anytime, anywhere.
Fully mapped to the AQA (A) A2 and AS specifications and split into manageable sections, these 
colourful eTextbooks build students’ understanding of new topics and concepts, developing their 
knowledge and understanding with up-to-date features on Psychology in real-life.

Students’ Books

Psychology AS for AQA (A) • 9781444123340 • 240pp • £20.99

Psychology A2 for AQA (A) • 9781444123364 • 496pp • £24.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers.  
See page 2 for more information.

Dynamic Learning Resources

Psychology AS for AQA (A) Dynamic Learning • From £150.00 + VAT

Psychology A2 for AQA (A) Dynamic Learning • From £150.00 + VAT

Please visit us at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk to find out more and to sign up for a free  
60 day trial.

eTextbooks

Psychology AS for AQA (A) eTextbooks • From £150.00 + VAT

Psychology A2 for AQA (A) eTextbooks • From £150.00 + VAT

Sign up for a free trial or subscribe at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk. 
See page 2 for more information



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   8

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
 A

Q
A

 (
A

) AQA (A) AS and A2 Psychology Question Practice
Powered by Dynamic Learning, Question Practice enables focused  
and flexible assessment preparation throughout the year, supporting  
your teaching and boosting your students’ grades.
Written by leading examiners and authors, it features graded responses – one higher and 
one lower – to a large bank of exam questions, with a mark scheme and expert advice on 
improving technique to help students assess how to get the grade they want.
Question Practice ensures your students: 

•	 Feel	prepared	and	confident	going	into	their	exams:	graded	responses	allow	them	to	
benchmark their performance and establish their revision priorities

•	 Engage	with	whole-class	lessons	on	the	whiteboard:	the	flexible	layout,	including	mark	
schemes and examiner comments, is perfect for working through questions in groups  

•	 Revise	independently:	students	can	log	in	themselves	and	practise	at	their	own	pace,	or	can	
access questions via links created by you 

AQA (A) AS and A2 Psychology Question Practice includes questions on all the key topics, 
allowing you to:

•		Create your own list of questions with the Lesson Builder so you and your students can 
focus on improving their knowledge, understanding and exam technique in key topic areas

•		Share access with students so they can work through questions at their own pace, in groups, 
or in timed exam conditions

•		Organise the question screen to focus on separate elements of the question, including the 
source, mark scheme and student responses

•		Contrast and compare student answers, with the additional support of expert examiner 
comments

•		Keep your own notes on particular questions for future reference and lessons

AQA	(A)	AS	Psychology	Question	Practice	From	£100.00	+	VAT

AQA	(A)	A2	Psychology	Question	Practice	From	£100.00	+	VAT		

AQA	(A)	AS/A2	Psychology	Question	Practice	Bundle	From	£150.00	+	VAT	

Visit www.dynamic-learning.co.uk for full price details and to sign up for a free 14 day trial.

New	to	Dynamic	Learning.	This	title	was	previously	called	Practise	Every	Question	in	AQA	(A)	 
AS and A2 Psychology, and was a resource within www.practiseeveryquestion.co.uk

New to DyNAmic LeArNiNg



A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
 A

Q
A

 (B
)

: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 9

AQA (B) Psychology for AS & A2
Authors: Donald Pennington and Julie McLoughlin 

AQA (B) Psychology for AS and AQA (B) Psychology for A2 provide students with a wide range of 
activities to promote their understanding, consolidate learning and develop the skills of critical 
analysis and application of Psychology.

•  Cover all the topic areas of the AS and A2 Level, along with evaluation points to aid students in their 
revision and exam performance.

•  Each chapter provides the student with clear information about key concepts, theories and research 
studies

•  End of each chapter practical classroom activities promote understanding of ‘How Psychology Works’

Teacher Resource
Author: Evie Bentley

This resource contains materials to help you create lessons that will engage your students with the key 
topics in the specification.

Dynamic Learning
Ensure a focused route to introduce, test and set homework for every topic at this level with 
Dynamic Learning, the online subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier.
It offers:
• Time saving tools to streamline your planning
• Outstanding content and lessons for your VLE
• A simple way to integrate the trusted resources you’ve already created

AQA (B) Psychology for AS Dynamic Learning will engage and focus your students throughout the 
course, with interactive activities that build knowledge and understanding.

Students’ Book

AQA (B) Psychology for AS • 9780340947029 • 350pp • £22.99

AQA (B) Psychology for A2 • 9780340973516 • 504pp • £24.99

These titles are also available as eBooks, for more information on how to order please see page 2.

Teacher Resource

AQA (B) Psychology for AS & A2 Teacher Resource 9780340973523 • £180.00 + VAT

Dynamic Learning Resources

AS Dynamic Learning • From £100.00 + VAT 

Please visit us at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk to find out more and to sign up for a free 60 day trial.



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   10

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
 E

D
E

X
C

E
L Edexcel AS & A2 Psychology

Author: Christine Brain

Endorsed by Edexcel, these titles provide the best coverage of AS and A2 Specifications.

Edexcel AS Psychology systematically covers the five approaches that comprise the AS specification.
Edexcel A2 Psychology focuses particularly on how Psychology is applied to the real world, it also 
examines clinical Psychology as well as the major issues and debates that Psychology raises. 
The following features will improve students’ skills:

•  Explore – advice on how students can further their knowledge
•  Practice – help to master methodology and related terminology, with answers at the end of the 

chapter 
•  Practical – links theory with practical work
•  Key terms – defines and contextualises important terms 
•  Homework questions and extension essays – to stretch and challenge students

Teacher Guides
These teacher guides accompany the Edexcel AS & A2 Psychology textbooks and fully support you 
in the delivery of Edexcel AS and A2 Psychology. 
Key features include:

•  Week-by-week schemes of work to save you valuable planning time
•  Numerous worksheets, answer sheets, homework, revision sheets, matching exercises and quizzes to 

engage your students and reinforce your teaching
•  Ready-to-use PowerPoints for teaching general and more complex areas of the specification

Students’ Books

Edexcel AS Psychology • 9780340966839 • 380pp • £22.99

Edexcel A2 Psychology • 9780340966846 • 372pp • £23.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers.  
See page 2 for more information

Teacher Guides

Edexcel AS Psychology Teacher Guide • 9780340966662 • 257pp • £79.99

Edexcel A2 Psychology Teacher Guide • 9780340966679 • 150pp • £79.99



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 11

A
S

 A
n

D
 A

2

AS and A2 Student Unit guides
These guides are perfect for revision, giving students all they need to know to prepare for their unit 
exams, and achieve better grades. 

•  Comprehensive coverage of the skills and content required for the unit exam, with the addition of 
topic summaries, knowledge check questions and a quick reference index

•  Examiner’s advice throughout to help them get to grips with the exam requirements
•  Exam-style questions, with graded student responses and examiner comments, so they can see 

clearly what they need to do to get their best grade

AQA (A) Psychology

AS Unit 1: Cognitive Psychology, Developmental Psychology & Research methods  
9781444162097 • 80pp • £9.99

AS Unit 2: Biological Psychology, Social Psychology & Individual Differences  
9781444162127 • 80pp • £9.99 

A2 Unit 3: Biological Rhythms and Sleep, Relationships, Aggression and Cognition and Development  
9781444162158 • 112pp • £9.99

A2 Unit 4: Psychopathology • 9781444162189 • 104pp • £9.99

AQA (B) Psychology 

AS Unit 1: Introducing Psychology • 9781444162219 • 80pp • £9.99

AS Unit 2: Social Psychology, Cognitive Psychology & Individual Differences  
9781444162240 • 88pp • £9.99

A2 Unit 3: Child Development & Applied Options • 9781444162271 • 112pp • £9.99

A2 Unit 4: Approaches, Debates & Methods in Psychology • 9781444162301 • 80pp • £9.99

Edexcel Psychology 

AS Unit 1: Social & Cognitive Psychology • 9781444162844 • 104pp • £9.99

AS Unit 2: Understanding the Individual • 9781444162875 • 104pp • £9.99 

A2 Unit 3: Criminological & Child Psychology • 9781444162905 • 96pp • £9.99 

A2 Unit 4: How Psychology Works • 9781444162936 • 112pp • £9.99 

OCR Psychology

AS Unit G541: Psychological Investigations • 9781444162332 • 80pp • £9.99 

AS Unit G542: Core Studies • 9781444162363 • 72pp • £9.99

A2 Unit G543: Forensic Psychology • 9781444162424 • 80pp • £9.99

A2 Unit G543: Health & Clinical Psychology • 9781444162394 • 80pp • £9.99

A2 Unit G544: Approaches & Research Methods in Psychology • 9781444162455 • 968pp • £9.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

“This book was really helpful in planning my revision. All the content was correct and 
although it was the same information as my notes, it was a simpler to understand guide.”Amazon review, 4 stars

AQA (B) A2 Psychology Unit 4: Approaches, Debates & methods in Psychology



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   12

A
S

 A
n

D
 A

2 AS and A2 Student Workbooks
Author: molly marshall 

These full-colour workbooks save valuable preparation time and expense with self-contained 
exercises that don’t need photocopying.
For use in class or for homework, each full colour Workbook provides stimulus materials on all topics 
followed by skill-building exercises and additional exam-style questions to help students put what they 
have learned into practice. 

• Builds knowledge and confidence with unit and topic specific exercises 
• Develops students’ skills throughout their course, right up to the exam 
• Provides instant lesson solutions for specialist and non-specialist teachers

Answers are available online at www.hodderplus.co.uk/philipallan/workbooks so students can check 
and assess their responses. 

Titles available for OCR 

AS Unit G541: Psychological Investigations • 9781444164633 • 48pp 

AS Unit G542: Core Studies • 9781444164640 • 48pp 

A2 Unit G544: Approaches and Research Methods in Psychology • 9781444108507 • 84pp 

Titles available for AQA (A)

AS Unit 2: Biological Psychology, Social Psychology & Individual Differences • 9780340972755 • 84pp 

Single workbooks: £6 each

Buy 5–9 workbooks together, save 15%: £5.10 each

Buy 10+ workbooks together, save 25%: £4.50 each

AQA (A) AS Psychology Flash Revise Pocketbook
Author: erika Cox

Flash Revise Pocketbooks are ideal for quick revision. Written by subject experts to help  
your students achieve the very best grades, they provide over 300 quick-fire questions  
and answers with exam tips.

9781444115413 • 204pp • £5.99 

A
S

 A
n

D
 A

2
 R

e
V

IS
IO

n



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 13

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
 R

E
V

IS
IO

N

My Revision Notes: AQA (A) AS & A2 Psychology
Author: Jean-Marc Lawton 

Enable students to manage and plan their own revision with step-by-step support from 
experienced examiner Jean-Marc Lawton. 
These unbeatable revision guides will help students:
•  Build their knowledge of key theories and studies with research summaries and evaluation notes
•  Get the top marks by demonstrating understanding of the research methods psychologists use
•  Improve their exam skills with self-testing and exam-style questions and answers

My Revision Notes: AQA (A) AS Psychology • 9781444152531 • 112pp • £10.99

My Revision Notes: AQA (A) A2 Psychology • 9781444163056 • 128pp • £11.99

These titles are also available as eBooks, for information on how to order, please see page 2.

AQA (A) AS Psychology Resource Packs
Author: Molly Marshall

These two packs of ready-prepared and fully photocopiable lessons will help dramatically cut your 
preparation time. 
Each pack offers a varied and stimulating approach to teaching, with lively introductory activities, class 
and individual practicals, details of key studies, worksheets, structured discussion activities, and exam-
style questions.

AQA (A) AS Unit 1: Cognitive and Developmental Psychology and Research Methods • 9780340972847 
Photocopiable ring binder (plus free CD) • 200pp • £99.99

AQA (A) AS Unit 2: Biological Psychology, Social Psychology and Individual Differences • 9780340972854  
Photocopiable ring binder (plus free CD) • 200pp • £99.99

Friday Afternoon AS & A2 Psychology
Author: Liz Charles

Enables students to enjoy lessons whilst revising core topics. 
Engaging revision activities and games allow students to apply their knowledge using a variety of 
learning styles, and to review and reinforce their understanding of key terms and concepts. 

•  The pack is fully photocopiable and the CD-ROM provides a PDF version for easy printing
•  Activities can be adapted for individual, paired or group work
•  Engages students with activities suitable for revision sessions or throughout the course

9780340946992 • Photocopiable ring binder (plus free CD) • 155pp • £95.00

+CD-ROM

+CD-ROM

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
 PA

C
k

S



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   14

A
–

Z
 P

S
y

C
H

O
LO

G
y A–Z Psychology Handbook (+ Online)

Fourth edition
Author: mike Cardwell    

Series editor: Ian marcousé 

This is the ultimate subject dictionary to take students from their first day, right up to the night 
before their exams.  
Clear concise entries, worked examples and cross referencing give students all they need to know for 
the very best grades. Plus, all content is available online with additional exam support and definitions 
at the click of a mouse.

A–Z Psychology Handbook • 9780340991039 • 320pp • £13.99

you and your students can have access to all the A-Z Handbooks online with an institutional 
subscription, from £200.00 per year.

Go to www.philipallan.co.uk/a-zonline to sign up for a free trial

Psychology Review
Published four times a year, Psychology Review magazine will help your students develop a deeper 
understanding of their subject. It’s the only magazine specifically written for A-Level Psychology 
students, offering concise and authoritative analysis of key topics, in focused, accessible articles.

• Articles on psychological debates and approaches, written by leading academics give students a 
fresh perspective on key concepts and studies

• Advice and insight from leading psychologists help students improve their research skills in key topic 
areas

• Grade-boosting advice from examiners who know what your students need to do to get those top 
grades

• Free online resources with each issue support and extend articles in the magazine, including 
Podcasts, animated PowerPoints, concept maps and lots more

Also available is the online archive to the magazine, giving you 24/7 access from your VLE to hundreds of 
past articles. 

For more information on both print and digital, visit www.philipallan.co.uk/magazines.

Conferences
Look out for Teacher CPD courses and Student Conferences in Psychology 
throughout 2013.
Take the opportunity to meet the experts and network with peers outside of your school at these 
events and gain advice and information in a practical and inspiring way.

Our events are designed and developed with leading practitioners and academics to give you the skills 
and information needed for the classroom. 

Returning in 2013

The Latest Research - Psychology national Teachers’ Conference
If you’re unsure about which event to attend - we have a dedicated customer service team and direct 
contact with our speakers to answer all your questions.

t: 01869 336410  e: conferences@philipallan.co.uk  w: www.philipallanupdates.co.uk

m
A

G
A

z
In

e
S

 &
 C

O
n

F
e

R
e

n
C

e
S



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Psychology: The Science of Mind and Behaviour
Sixth edition
Author: Richard Gross

This is a must-have for students at any level, with everything they need to  
know in one place, from the classic studies to the latest research in 50 topics.
This student book features contributions from leading figures in contemporary Psychology,  
including Elizabeth Loftus, Andy Young, Chris Frith, David Canter, Alex Haslam and many others.  
These cutting-edge research reports support teachers, tutors and lecturers in delivering an awareness 
of ‘How Science Works’ and Psychology as a developing and evolving science.

Dynamic Learning 
Approach the subject with confidence and expertise with Dynamic Learning, the online 
subscription service that makes teaching and learning easier.
It offers:
•	 Time	saving	tools	to	streamline	your	planning
•	 Outstanding	content	and	lessons	for	your	VLE
•	 A	simple	way	to	integrate	the	trusted	resources	you’ve	already	created

Psychology: The Science of Mind and Behaviour Dynamic Learning contains complete lesson 
plans for all specifications at A2, saving you precious preparation time.  The study guidance tailored 
to different specifications prepares students for assessment and exams, and more able students are 
engaged by stretch and challenge material.

Student’s	Book	•	9781444108316	•	912pp	•	£29.99

This title is also available as an eBook through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

Dynamic	Learning	•	From	£350	+	VAT	

Please visit us at www.dynamic-learning.co.uk to find out more and to sign up for a free 60 day trial.

Key Studies in Psychology 
Sixth edition
Author: Richard Gross

Summaries of 30 key studies that have shaped the course of Psychology. 
With emphasis on how classic theories relate to more contemporary studies, there are links to wider 
debates in Psychology to help students understand how specific research and issues fit into the science 
as a whole.

9781444156102	•	416pp	•	£26.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

Themes, Issues and Debates in Psychology 
Third edition
Author: Richard Gross

An integrated approach to Psychological topics to stimulate critical thinking
Includes discussion of philosophical/theoretical issues and debates, such as ethics, free will and 
determinism, and consciousness and the mind-brain relationship.

9780340975879	•	400pp	•	£27.99

These titles are also available as eBooks through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

15

1
6
+
	R
E
S
O
u
R
c
E
S

Go online  to view  sample  paGes



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

Psychology for the IB Diploma 
Authors: Julia Willerton, Jean-marc Lawton, Simon Green, John Gammon
This brand new text is a comprehensive guide that will improve students’ knowledge, independent 
study and inquiry skills, with all the topics, themes and evaluation techniques they’ll need for IB 
Psychology. 

• Tailored to IB requirements by experienced IB examiners with Psychology expertise that supports 
even the most enquiring Higher Level learners

• More support than ever for methods and the Simple Experimental Study 
• No compromise - the comprehensive coverage you expect of a textbook, with the inquiring spirit you 

need for the IB 
• Free website for tutors supporting the IB and linking teaching ideas to the book features

9781444181166 • 432pp • £29.99 • May 2013

This title is also available as an eBook through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

Cambridge International AS and A Level Psychology 
Revision guide
Author: David Clarke

This brand new book covers the whole Cambridge International AS and A Level Psychology 
syllabus, including the 6 specialist choice options, giving students the comprehensive coverage 
they need to get the best grades. 
Research summaries and evaluation notes improve their knowledge of key theories and studies, and 
the revision guide and planner will ensure that they’re fully prepared for their exams.

• Expert tips clarify key points and ensure students avoid making typical mistakes
• Students can test their knowledge with end-of-topic questions and answers, ticking off each  

topic as they complete it
• Exam style questions and answers improve their exams skills and help to prepare them for the  

big day

9781444181456 • 208pp • £14.99 • April 2013

This title is also available as an eBook through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

Applied Psychology  
Second edition
Authors: Hugh Coolican, Tony Cassidy, Orla Dunn, Rob Sharp, Jeremy Tudway, Katherine Simons, 
Tony Westbury and Julie Harrower

An accessible and comprehensive introductory text that covers both the theoretical background 
and the practical applications, enabling students to make links between their academic study and 
future careers. 

•  Fully updated in line with all the latest developments within the applied psychology fields 
•  Bestselling psychology author Hugh Coolican heading an expert author team 
•  Covers Health, Education, Organisations, Environment, Clinical, Sport, Forensic and Counselling
•  Excellent coverage of methods and perspectives in psychology.

9780340927458 • 400pp • £28.99

This title is also available as an eBook through selected online retailers. 
See page 2 for more information.

16

In
T

e
R

n
A

T
IO

n
A

L NEW

NEW

A
D

D
IT

IO
n

A
L 

R
e

S
O

U
R

C
e

S



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk

P
R

O
Je

C
T

 A
n

D
 e

X
T

e
n

D
e

D
 P

R
O

Je
C

T
 S

T
U

D
e

n
T

 G
U

ID
e

S

17

Levels 1 and 2 Project Student  
and Extended Student Project guide
Levels 1 and 2 Project: Authors: margaret Gardiner and emma Rogers

extended Project: Authors: Patrick Walsh-Atkins and Brian Crossland

Endorsed by OCR for use with Levels 1 and 2 Project, and the Extended Project, these accessible and 
highly practical guides cover all the relevant skills students will need to effectively choose, plan, 
develop, realise and present their Level 1, 2 or Extended Project outcomes. 
Providing support for independent learning, key features include:

•  Expert tips from moderators to help students achieve a successful outcome
•  Help in choosing a topic, title, format and outcome
•  Guidance on the project management skills required – planning, research, developing and realising, 

reviewing and presenting

Levels 1 & 2 Project Website and extended Project Website
The Levels 1 & 2 and Extended Project Teacher Resource Websites have been developed to provide 
you with the support you need to manage and teach these qualifications. 
Using these resources will help you to help your students effectively choose, plan, develop, realise and 
present their Level 1, 2 or extended Project outcomes. 

The resources include:

•  Guidance on how to use the guided learning hours effectively and to deliver the taught element
•  PowerPoint slides to summarise and reinforce project management skills to the whole class
• Expert guidance on how to manage the administration of the Projects in your centre

Levels 1 and 2 Project Student guide

Student’s Book • 9781444102284 • £10.99  /   Teacher’s Resource Website • 9781444102291 • £125.00 + VAT

Extended Project Student guide

Student’s Book • 9781444102260 • £10.99  /  Teacher’s Resource Website • 9781444102277 • £125.00 + VAT



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   18

In
D

e
X Index

A
Applied Psychology ...........................................16

AS and A2 Student Unit guides ...................11

AS and A2 Student Workbooks ....................12

AQA (A) AS and A2 Psychology Question 
Practice ......................................................................8

AQA (A) AS Psychology Flash Revise 
Pocketbook ............................................................12

AQA (A) AS Psychology Resource Packs ...13

AQA (B) Psychology for A2 ...............................9

AQA (B) Psychology for AS ................................9

AQA gCSE Psychology ........................................3

A–Z Psychology Handbook (+ Online) ......14

B
Banyard, Phil ..............................................................3

Bentley, evie ..............................................................9

Blakemore, Dot .........................................................6

Brain, Christine .......................................................10

Byrne, Sarah ...............................................................4

C
Cambridge International AS and A Level 
Psychology Revision guide ............................16

Cardwell, mike ........................................................14

Carrington, Victoria .................................................3

Cassidy, Tony ...........................................................16

Charles, Liz ...............................................................13

Clarke, David ...........................................................16

Conferences ...........................................................14

Cox, erica ..................................................................12

Coolican, Hugh .......................................................16

Crossland, Brian......................................................17

D
Donald, moira .......................................................5, 6

Dunn, Orla ................................................................16

E
Edexcel A2 Psychology .....................................10

Edexcel AS Psychology .....................................10

ellerby-Jones, Louise ..........................................5, 6

Extended Student Project guide .................17

F
Favager, Andrew ......................................................6

Friday Afternoon AS & A2 Psychology......13

G
Gammon, John .......................................................16

Gardiner, margaret ................................................17

Green, Simon ..........................................................16

Griffin, John ...........................................................4, 6

gross guides............................................................4

Gross, Richard ................................................4, 7, 15

H
Hardern, Sandra .......................................................4

Harrower, Julie ........................................................16

Holt, Nigel ..................................................................3

J
Jarvis, matt .................................................................6

K
Key Studies in Psychology ..............................15

L
Lawton, Jean-marc ................................4, 7, 13, 16

Levels 1 and 2 Project Student Unit  
guides .......................................................................17

Lewis, Rob ..................................................................3

M
marcousé, Ian ..........................................................14

marshall, molly .........................................11, 12, 13

mcLoughlin, Julie ....................................................9

middleton, Sarah .....................................................4

My Revision Notes: AQA (A2)  
Psychology .............................................................13

My Revision Notes: AQA (AS)  
Psychology .............................................................13

O
OCR A2 Psychology: Key Studies  
Companion ...............................................................6

OCR gCSE Psychology.........................................3

OCR Psychology for gCSE Online Teacher 
Resource ....................................................................3

OCR Research Methods for Psychology  
AS & A2 .......................................................................6

Oliver, Karon ..........................................................3, 5

P
Pennington, Donald ...............................................9

Psychology A2 for AQA (A) ...............................7

Psychology A2 for OCR .......................................5

Psychology AS for AQA (A) ...............................7

Psychology AS for OCR .......................................5

Psychology for the IB Diploma .....................16

Psychology: The Science of Mind  
and Behaviour ......................................................15 

Psychology Review .............................................14

R
Rogers, emma .........................................................17

Rolls, Geoff .................................................................7

Russel, Julia ................................................................6

S
Sharp, Rob ................................................................16

Simons, Katherine .................................................16

T
Themes, Issues & Debates in Psychology. 15

Tudway, Jeremy, .....................................................16

W
Walsh-Atkins, Patrick ............................................17

Westbury, Tony .......................................................16

Willerton, Julia ........................................................16

WJEC Psychology for AS & A2 .........................6

Woods, Barbara ........................................................3

!



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk 19

O
R

D
e

R
 F

O
R

m

Order form

!

Turn over to fill in your details...

How to order
To place an order you can either photocopy this order form or cut it out and send it back to us. either way, 
simply fill in the grid below with the title, ISBn and price followed by the number you require. Then fill in the 
sub total box, add on the P&P (see box at the bottom of the page) and write the amount in the Total Payable 
box. You’ll find the title, ISBn and price information on each page of the catalogue.

You then just need to turn over to fill in your details before sending or faxing it back to us.

Inspection/Approval copies 
Inspection copies allow you to review texts for up to 60 days; if you choose to purchase 15 or more copies you 
may keep this Inspection copy free of charge. You can also sign up for a digital e-Inspection copy – you get 
instant access to the whole book for 30 days: no returns, no hassle, and it’s good for the environment too. Visit 
www.hoddereducation.co.uk today. Approval copies are for photocopiable and/or high value resources and 
after 60 days must be paid for or returned. To order an Inspection or Approval copy, simply tick the I/A 
column.

n.B. You can still order titles that are not yet published. Just fill in the order form and you’ll receive the title as 
soon as it’s available.

I/A Title ISBN Price Qty Sub total

Post and packing
UK educational establishments – firm orders add £3.50.  
Overseas – please add £5.00 for first item, £2.50 for each additional item up to £20.00 maximum.

All prices are correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change at anytime.

Sub-total:

Postage:

Total:



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   20

  
O

R
D

e
R

 F
O

R
m Order form

!

ReF nO: 2147111

Please return this order form to the FReePOST address:
Hodder Education, FREEPOST OF1488, 130 Milton Park, Abingdon, OX14 4yy
Tel 01235 827827 • Fax 01235 400401 • Email education@bookpoint.co.uk
International School / Export Trade Orders +44 (0) 20 7873 6299 (fax) 

Please fill in all the relevant sections before sending it to the 
address below.

Method of payment
Fill in your name and address and we will send the  
books/resources to you with an invoice. If you would prefer  
to send payment with your order, you can pay by cheque or  
credit card.

Payment by cheque
c I enclose a cheque/postal order for £____________
Please make cheques payable to Bookpoint Ltd.

Payment by Credit Card
Please call our Credit Card telephone hotline on 
01235 827827 or complete the details below:

c Please debit my credit/debit card (please delete as appropriate) 

Credit/Debit Card no: 

expiry Date:    

Issue no (Switch only): 

Signature: 

Your credit card payment will be charged by Bookpoint Ltd. If 
the registered cardholder address is different from the delivery 
address, please specify the cardholder address here:

yOUR DETAILS

UK Schools/Colleges only

c Please send to my school/college with invoice.

I attach my Requisition No. _______________________

Surname

Initials

mr / mrs / miss / ms / Other

Job Title 

email:

I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   
I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   
By giving us your email you are signing up to Hodder Education ICT and Computing e-updates.

Department 

School 

Address 

County   

Post Code 

Telephone (for contact in case of query) 



: www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Browse
Use your catalogue or visit us at 
www.hoddereducation.co.uk
to search by exam board/level

Try
evaluate before you buy 
with e-Inspection Copies, 
Inspection Copies and free 
digital trial access

Buy
Use the order form or go online,   
but don’t forget to use the  
enclosed voucher codes to  
claim your discount

More...
Keep up to date by registering  
for our e-updates at  
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/e-updates

What to do

!

ReF nO: 2147111



This catalogue has been printed by Acorn Press (Swindon) Limited.

All production systems are registered to ISO 9001:2008 Quality management 
Standard and ISO 14001: 2004 environmental management Standard.

Acorn Press holds Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) and Programme for the 
endorsement of Forestry Certification (PeFC) Chain of Custody Certificates. 

Please recycle when you have finished with this catalogue. ISBn:  9781444192650

Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk to get more information about our print and digital
resources – including full contents listing, author biographies and sample pages. You can
also request Inspection Copies and e-Inspection Copies which are digital versions of the
books that you can browse through, just like a printed book.

get in touch!
If you have any questions or would like to place an order please get in touch with our 
dedicated Customer Service team on 01235 827827 or email education@bookpoint.co.uk.

Page 3

Page 10

Page 4

Page 13

Page 7

Page 15



Discount Code: 2149811
Website Discount Code: WQ0003541

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

10%
disCoUnT 

when spending £100  
or more on any resources  

from the 2013  
Psychology catalogue.

Discount Code: 2149711
Website Discount Code: Wi0002237

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Free 
P&P

Place an order for any  
resources in the 2013  
Psychology catalogue  
and receive free P&P.



Discount Code: 2149811
Website Discount Code: WQ0003541

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

10%
disCoUnT 

when spending £100  
or more on any resources  

from the 2013  
Psychology catalogue.

Discount Code: 2149711
Website Discount Code: Wi0002237

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Free 
P&P

Place an order for any  
resources in the 2013  
Psychology catalogue  
and receive free P&P.



Discount Code: 2150011
Website Discount Code: WJ0009173

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Free 
P&P

Place an order for any  
resources in the 2013  
Psychology catalogue  
and receive free P&P.

Discount Code: 2149911
Website Discount Code: WH0002927

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

20%
disCoUnT 

when spending £500 or more on  
any resources from the 2013  

Psychology catalogue.



Discount Code: 2150011
Website Discount Code: WJ0009173

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

Free 
P&P

Place an order for any  
resources in the 2013  
Psychology catalogue  
and receive free P&P.

Discount Code: 2149911
Website Discount Code: WH0002927

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.13.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

sPeCiaL oFFer VoUCHer

20%
disCoUnT 

when spending £500 or more on  
any resources from the 2013  

Psychology catalogue.


